
MEMBER NAME

Frederick J. Koehler
Roman M. Popielski, Jr.
Richard L. Dubski
Anthony J. Ruggiero
Dorothy M. Meczykowski
Genevieve Perkowski
Gary P. Alexander
Christine Zajakala
Antonina M. Przygoda
John S. Checho, Jr.
Richard J. White
Julius Szabo
Victoria M. Kuhn
Donna J. O’Leath
Edmund K. Swiezak
Leona H. Domsic
Raymond C. Lemanek
Cashmere A. Olszanski
Stanley Krzemienski
Mieczyslaw Wasiura
James E. Sorvillo
Jerome S. Kwasniak
Lillian M. Watson
Ethel Drake
George H. Guisler, III
Christopher J. Miller
Wilbur Plotner
Marie L. Funaro
Jeanette Sawicki
Walter M. Mlak
Florian A. Kanikula, Jr.
John L. Ostrowski
Wladyslaw Stelmach

4
4
8
36
36
36
41
42
45
52
65
80
80
159
163
163
163
182
182
276
307
336
336
538
538
564
564
800
804
804
907
907
946

NEST

11/28/2022
04/14/2023
10/03/2022
04/21/2023
03/14/2023
08/18/2007
02/05/2016
06/15/2023
02/22/2010
05/07/2023
05/09/2023
03/02/2021
05/22/2022
05/25/2023
06/13/2023
06/17/2023
12/06/2020
05/22/2023
05/09/2023
02/22/2010
06/25/2023
08/14/2002
02/03/2023
06/20/2023
07/21/2020
04/04/2023
06/16/2023
02/16/1999
04/12/2016
06/20/2023
01/23/2023
06/29/2023
03/13/2009

DATE OF DEATH

07/06/2023 
06/15/2023
07/20/2023
06/15/2023
07/06/2023
07/13/2023
06/15/2023
07/20/2023
06/30/2023
06/15/2023
06/15/2023
07/20/2023
06/22/2023
07/06/2023
07/20/2023
07/13/2023
07/27/2023
07/13/2023
06/22/2023
06/30/2023
07/27/2023
06/08/2023
07/20/2023
07/06/2023
06/22/2023
06/15/2023
07/13/2023
07/13/2023
07/20/2023
07/13/2023
07/06/2023
07/27/2023
07/06/2023

CLAIM SETTLED


